FYH NAP207-23 bearing units
FYH NAP207-23 bearing units Industries and Applications ? We
65x120x23 Size (mm) sell discount online as well as 65 Bore
Diameter (mm) cheap machinery parts.
Size (mm) 65x120x23
Bore Diameter (mm) 65
Outer Diameter (mm) 120
Width (mm) 23
d 65 mm
D 120 mm
B 23 mm
C 23 mm
a 64.8 mm
r min. 1.5 mm
da min. 73.5 mm
Da max. 111.5 mm
ra max. 1.5 mm
Weight 1.23 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 95.1 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 90.1 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 4300 r/min